
第46回全十勝室内単テニス選手権大会

2019年3月17日21日

明治十勝オーバル

<男子＞
1Ｒ 2Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

石塚
63 63

観野
64 62

窪田
57 61[10-4]

窪田
63 62

窪田
46 61[10-8]

窪田
61 62

七原
62 63

蒲田
63 57[10-5]

志部谷
64 57[10-7]

佐藤
26 62[10-7]

志部谷
61 63 シード順

1 石塚　式美

2 志部谷祐太

3 蒲田　稜哉

4 男澤　康介

ドロー作成日 3月10日

ドロー立会者 中村　知美
佐々木裕子

芽室協会

打越　千広 ｷﾃｨﾎｰｸＤＡ

ウイング

南商高校

ＢＹＥ

ｷﾃｨﾎｰｸ

ＢＹＥ

七原　知大

ＤＡ

ＤＡ

ＤＡ

ＷＩＮ

Ｆ・Ｒ

ＷＩＮ窪田　圭佑

田辺　遊生

ＤＡ

ＤＡ

男澤　康介

ＤＡ

ＤＡ

佐藤　柊斗Ｑ

蒲田　稜哉

志部谷祐太

8

9 ＤＡ

ＤＡ

西野　雅志

石塚　式美

ＤＡ

ＢＹＥ

蜂屋　勇貴

1

2

3

4

他力本願

芽室協会

本別協会

観野　凌雅

ＢＹＥ

ウイング

16

10

11

12

13

5

6

14

15

7



第46回全十勝室内単テニス選手権大会

2019年3月17日21日

明治十勝オーバル

<女子＞
1Ｒ 2Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

大嶋
61 62

中川
63 75

森下
63 63

森下
60 61

森下
36 63[10-5]

井上　
36 64[10-6]

田中
62 61

中村
63 75

井上　
67(4) 62[10-6]

井上　
62 61

井上　
62 16[10-5] シード順

1 大嶋ゆきな

2 坂東　千歌

3 播間　友実

4 中村　知美

ＤＡ 坂東　千歌 UFO

ＢＹＥ

井上　愛子 南商業

ＤＡ 馬渕　慶乃 三条高校

ＤＡ

播間　友実 音更協会

森下　菜々美 南商業

鈴木　響子

Ｑ 中村　知美 ＷＩＮ

中川　瑚子

ＢＹＥ

ＤＡ

ＤＡ

ＤＡ

ＤＡ 側　小凛 UFO

Ｑ

UFO

ＢＹＥ

ＤＡ

齊藤　あや 三条高校ＤＡ

大嶋ゆきな Ｆ・Ｒ

2

ＤＡ

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

9

10

ＢＹＥ

三条高校

田中　琉々 南商業

15

16

11

12

13

14



第46回全十勝室内単テニス選手権大会

2019年3月21日

明治十勝オーバル

＜男子ベテラン45才＞
1Ｒ 2Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

工藤

81

工藤

82

宮崎

81

宮崎

83

宮崎

81

菊池

86

塚本

82

塚本

80 シード順位

塚本 1 下地　秀和

83 2 香川　喜義

<男子ベテラン　55才>

1 2 3 勝敗 順位

<男子ベテラン　65才以上>

1-1 山本

83
小川

82
1-2 小川

83

吉田　一郎 あさのＴＣ

2

3 鈴木　三義 帯広熟年

183 2勝  0敗

他力本願

音更協会

ＢＹＥ

塚本　篤

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

平光　志伸 LINXS

音更協会

杉山　展一 WIN

高橋　一繁 芽室協会2

81

16

15

9

10

11

12

14

13

8

上ケ島　徹

1 下地　秀和

7

ＢＹＥ

音更協会

菊池　邦博

Ｆ・Ｒ

ＢＹＥ

Ｆ・Ｒ

2 ＢＹＥ

Ｆ・Ｒ

安藤　誠

工藤　昌人

5

6

3

4

1 28

ｷﾃｨﾎｰｸ

稲見　寛亮

宮崎秀太郎

内藤　彰彦 池田協会

香川　喜義 芽室協会

3

238 1勝  1敗

18 0勝  2敗

4 小川　末男 本別協会

山本　忠晴 あさのＴＣ

1

82

3
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